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13 Rostov Varlashkina Vladislava 2004 37,800 4,800 1,200 8,800 13,600 4,050 1,700 8,300 12,350 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,650 1,800 8,200 11,850 0,000 0,000

4 Ucraina Daria  Filoniuk 2004 34,000 3,500 1,950 8,050 11,550 0,000 0,000 3,550 1,950 8,050 11,600 3,100 2,200 7,800 0,050 10,850 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

3 Pavlovky Posad Averina Oxana 2004 31,150 2,800 1,950 8,050 0,500 10,350 3,150 2,100 7,900 11,050 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2,350 2,600 7,400 9,750 0,000 0,000

12 Penza Silkaeva Polina 2004 30,150 4,350 1,800 8,200 12,550 2,450 2,400 7,600 0,300 9,750 1,200 3,350 6,650 7,850 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

8 Mosca Osipova Mariya 2004 29,850 2,650 1,900 8,100 0,050 10,700 1,650 2,550 7,450 9,100 0,000 0,000 2,450 2,300 7,700 0,100 10,050 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

15 Israel Zernopolskij Emiliia 2004 29,250 3,400 2,250 7,750 11,150 2,150 2,800 7,200 9,350 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2,200 3,450 6,550 8,750 0,000 0,000

14 Croazia Weber Lara 2004 28,900 3,000 1,800 8,200 11,200 2,050 2,950 7,050 9,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 1,700 3,100 6,900 8,600 0,000 0,000

5 Circeo Di Manno Carolina 2004 26,900 2,450 2,250 7,750 10,200 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 1,900 2,600 7,400 9,300 1,300 3,900 6,100 7,400 0,000 0,000

6 Circeo Filippi Ludovica 2004 26,850 1,650 2,150 7,850 9,500 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2,200 2,500 7,500 9,700 1,400 3,750 6,250 7,650 0,000 0,000

1 CSKA Nadezda Kim 2004 21,400 2,900 1,700 8,300 11,200 2,350 2,150 7,850 10,200 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

7 Moskovskaya Oblast Korneeva Alena 2004 21,250 3,150 1,450 8,550 11,700 1,750 2,150 7,850 0,050 9,550 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

2 Krasnodar Anastasia  Kolomytseva 2004 20,000 3,500 2,200 7,800 0,050 11,250 1,750 3,000 7,000 8,750 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

10 Israel Raiter Nikol 2004 18,650 3,100 2,300 7,700 0,050 10,750 1,050 3,050 6,950 0,100 7,900 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

9 Kirgistan Pogiba Vanessa 2004 17,200 1,000 2,450 7,550 8,550 2,500 3,850 6,150 8,650 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

11 Mosca Sevrukova Uliana 2004 15,350 1,150 2,900 7,100 8,250 0,950 3,850 6,150 7,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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1 Rostov Varlashkina Vladislava 2004 4,800 1,200 8,800 13,600

2 Penza Silkaeva Polina 2004 4,350 1,800 8,200 12,550

3 Moskovskaya Oblast Korneeva Alena 2004 3,150 1,450 8,550 11,700

4 Ucraina Daria  Filoniuk 2004 3,500 1,950 8,050 11,550

5 Krasnodar Anastasia  Kolomytseva 2004 3,500 2,200 7,800 0,050 11,250

6 CSKA Nadezda Kim 2004 2,900 1,700 8,300 11,200

7 Croazia Weber Lara 2004 3,000 1,800 8,200 11,200

8 Israel Zernopolskij Emiliia 2004 3,400 2,250 7,750 11,150

9 Israel Raiter Nikol 2004 3,100 2,300 7,700 0,050 10,750

10 Mosca Osipova Mariya 2004 2,650 1,900 8,100 0,050 10,700

11 Pavlovky Posad Averina Oxana 2004 2,800 1,950 8,050 0,500 10,350

12 Circeo Di Manno Carolina 2004 2,450 2,250 7,750 10,200

13 Circeo Filippi Ludovica 2004 1,650 2,150 7,850 9,500

14 Kirgistan Pogiba Vanessa 2004 1,000 2,450 7,550 8,550

15 Mosca Sevrukova Uliana 2004 1,150 2,900 7,100 8,250

C.LIBERO

L'Ufficiale di Gara Il Presidente di Giuria
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1
Rostov Varlashkina Vladislava 2004

4,050 1,700 8,300 12,350

2
Pavlovky Posad

Averina Oxana 2004
3,150 2,100 7,900 11,050

3 CSKA Nadezda Kim 2004
2,350 2,150 7,850 10,200

4
Penza Silkaeva Polina 2004

2,450 2,400 7,600 0,300 9,750

5
Moskovskaya Oblast Korneeva Alena 2004

1,750 2,150 7,850 0,050 9,550

6
Israel Zernopolskij Emiliia 2004

2,150 2,800 7,200 9,350

7
Mosca Osipova Mariya 2004

1,650 2,550 7,450 9,100

8
Croazia Weber Lara 2004

2,050 2,950 7,050 9,100

9
Krasnodar Anastasia  Kolomytseva 2004

1,750 3,000 7,000 8,750

10
Kirgistan Pogiba Vanessa 2004

2,500 3,850 6,150 8,650

11
Israel

Raiter Nikol 2004
1,050 3,050 6,950 0,100 7,900

12
Mosca Sevrukova Uliana 2004

0,950 3,850 6,150 7,100

L'Ufficiale di Gara Il Presidente di Giuria
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1 Ucraina Daria  Filoniuk 2004 3,550 1,950 8,050 11,600

2 Penza Silkaeva Polina 2004 1,200 3,350 6,650 7,850

L'Ufficiale di Gara Il Presidente di Giuria
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1 Ucraina Daria  Filoniuk 2004 3,100 2,200 7,800 0,050 10,850

2 Mosca Osipova Mariya 2004 2,450 2,300 7,700 0,100 10,050

3 Circeo Filippi Ludovica 2004 2,200 2,500 7,500 9,700

4 Circeo Di Manno Carolina 2004 1,900 2,600 7,400 9,300

L'Ufficiale di Gara Il Presidente di Giuria



 1° Torneo Internazionale per Club di Ginn.Rit.  Latina Fiori 

Group  2004

21/22 giugno 2014

CL  Società Ginnasta
Data di 

nascita
N. Tess.

N
o
ta

 D

P
e
n
a
li
tà

 

N
o
ta

 E

F
a
ll
i 
A

g
g
.

T
O

T
. 

F
U

1 Rostov Varlashkina Vladislava 2004 3,650 1,800 8,200 11,850

2 Pavlovky Posad Averina Oxana 2004 2,350 2,600 7,400 9,750

3 Israel Zernopolskij Emiliia 2004 2,200 3,450 6,550 8,750

4 Croazia Weber Lara 2004 1,700 3,100 6,900 8,600

5 Circeo Filippi Ludovica 2004 1,400 3,750 6,250 7,650

6 Circeo Di Manno Carolina 2004 1,300 3,900 6,100 7,400

L'Ufficiale di Gara Il Presidente di Giuria


